2024 Beaver County Senior Farmers Market Voucher Distribution

Eligibility: You must be a Beaver
County resident age 60 and over by

December 31, 2024. The income

limit is up to $27,861 for 1 person

and up to $37,814 for 2 persons.
Bring your ID with you.

Monday, June 24, 10 a.m.-2 p.m.
Lincoln Park Performing Arts Charter
School

Alumni Hall

1 Lincoln Park

Midland, PA 15059

Tuesday, June 25, 10 a.m.-1p.m.
Sound the Alarm Ministries

1 Shekinah Way

Aliquippa, PA 15001

Friday, June 28, 10 a.m.-1p.m.
Circle of Friends New Brighton
Madonna Hall

1851 3" Ave.

New Brighton, PA 15066

Friday, July 12, 10 a.m.-1p.m.
Salvation Army

514 Franklin Ave.

Aliquippa, PA 15001

Tuesday, July 16, 10 a.m.-1p.m.
Carnegie Free Library

1301 7™ Ave.

Beaver Falls PA 15010

*Please be mindful of your health in the summer heat when you choose an outdoor distribution point.

Thursday, July 18, 3pm-7:00pm
Pavilion at 8" St. and Park Road
8 St. and Park Road
Ambridge, PA 15003

Friday, July 19, 10 a.m.-1p.m.
37" Street Park

Corner of 37™ Street and Rt. 18
Beaver Falls, PA 15010

Tuesday, July 23, 3 p.m.- 6 p.m.
New Brighton Farmers Market
Diamond Milling Company
313 51 Ave.

New Brighton, PA 15066

Saturday, July 27° 10 a.m.-1 p.m.
Beaver Farmers Market

Beaver County Courthouse

Beaver County Courthouse Parking Lot
810 4 St.

Beaver, PA 15009

Tuesday, July 30, 10 a.m.-1 p.m.
Circle of Friends Conway

305 11™ St.

Conway, PA 15027

Friday, August 2, 10 a.m.-1 p.m.

Independence Township Community Center

104 School Rd.
Aliquippa, PA 15001

=Vouchers will be distributed at the designated start time.

*The program is brought to you by the Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture in cooperation with the

Beaver County Office on Aging and Circle of Friends.
=If you have questions, contact Circle of Friends at 724-869-4224 or 724-846-1959.



